GRADUATORIA PROVVISORIA DI EMERGENZA TERRITORIALE
VALIDA PER L'ANNO 2009

Attestato COGNOME
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AIRALDI
ALAIMO
ANGEMI
ANISO
ANNOSCIA
ARANGIO
ARENA
ARGENTIERI
AUSIELLO
AVOLTINI
BADOLATO
BALDI
BALDI
BALDO
BALESTRERO
BALESTRO
BARILLA'
BATTINO
BENAZZO
BENINTENDE
BENIVEGNA
BENNARDO
BIETTA
BIGARELLI
BILUCAGLIA
BLANC
BLANDINO
BOARIO
BOLONOTTO
BONANDI
BONATO
BORCHETTO
BORRELLI
BORSATI
BOSCHERINI
BOSIO
BOSSO
BOZZIA
BRANDA
BRUNELLO
BRUNO
BRUNO
CAIRO
CALABRESE
CAMBREA
CANEPA
CAPANO
CAPPIELLO
CAPRIOGLIO
CARAVELLA

ORDINE ALFABETICO

NOME

CLAUDIA
CALOGERA
MAURO
EUGENIO
DOMENICA
ANTONIO GIULIO
FILIPPA

RITA

LIVIA BIANCA GEMMA
VALERIA
GIUSEPPE
EMILIO
GABRIELE
FRANCESCO
MONICA
ROBERTO
ROSARIO
GIANDOMENICO
PIERA
VINCENZO
FABRIZIO
FERNANDO
PAOLO

MARIA ELISA
DANILO

PIERA

ANNA MARIA
LUCA DANIELE
MAURO
LAURA
ROBERTO
PIERLUIGI
VINCENZO
MATTEO GINO LUIGI
GIAN MICHELE
FRANCO
ELENA
FRANCESCO
MARIO
ETTORE
ALFONSO
GUIDO
GABRIELE
DOMENICA
LAURETTA
MARTA
GIUSEPPE
COSIMO
SILVANA
SALVATORE

PUNTI

10,45
39,40
22,60

5,00
24,60
22,10
38,60
31,20
11,10

7,70
21,10
52,40
36,00
30,50
43,80
28,40
32,50
27,90

9,80
15,60
24,50
26,60
37,30
27,80

1,20
54,00
17,10
15,20
22,40
25,80
18,20
24,40

7,80
14,80
10,30

7,75
16,20
45,00

7,80

2,30
22,50
24,90
30,70
11,70
22,20
15,00
29,10
18,20
14,10
28,25

POS. IN GRAD.

226
25
123
249
100
131
30
55
218
241
136
10
42
59
17
69
49
72
230
181
103
82
36
73
256

172
188
126

90
159
105
238
191
228
240
175

15
238
252
124

96

57
212
129
190

66
159
194

71



GRADUATORIA PROVVISORIA DI EMERGENZA TERRITORIALE
VALIDA PER L'ANNO 2009
ORDINE ALFABETICO

Attestato COGNOME
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CARPENTIERI
CARPENTIERO
CARROZZA
CARTIA
CATELLINO
CATENACCIO
CAUTI

CAVALLARO
CAVALLO
CERBONE
CHIARIA
CIACCI
CICALESE
CICCIARELLA
CILIBERTO
CINGOLANI
CIPOLLI
CITRINITI
CLEMENTE
COGNATA
COLLA
COLOMBO
CONTE
CONTERNO
CORREGGIOLI
DAFFARA
D'AMBROSIO
D'ANNA

DE CARLO

DE FELICIS
DE GHEIKING
DE GREGORIO
DE PASCALIS
DE ROSA

DE ROSA

DE SANCTIS
DEL PRETE
DELLA PIETRA
DELLA SELVA
DI BIASI

DI FILIPPO

DI GREGORIO
DI VITA
DONATO
DRACCONE
DRAGONE
FABBRO
FAMILI
FARAGO'

NOME

VINCENZO
TERESA

ATTILIO

MARIO

PATRIZIA

CINZIA
ANTONELLA EMILIA
MARIA
CONSOLATO
CRISTINA
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO

DAVID

ANTONIO
VINCENZO

MARIA

ANGELINO

DARIO

ROBERTO
GIANFRANCO
GUGLIELMA
MARCO

ANNA MARIA
GIOVANNI
GIACOMO

PAOLA

MARCO

MARCO

PAOLA
GIANPAOLO

MARIA SILVIA RITA
IRINA

GIUSEPPE
MARIANGELA
GIANLUCA
PASQUALE
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO

TRIFONE

OLGA BRUNELLA
FRANCESCO MARIA
SEBASTIANO
FULVIO
SALVATRICE LUISA
ANTONINO
TIZIANA

ANGELO GABRIELE
VALTER

ALl

ROCCO MICHELE

PUNTI

39,20
15,40
15,70
17,70
60,40
20,00
37,50

20,60
10,80
29,30
11,40

2,20
13,80
37,75
27,50
10,30
31,50
27,60
41,00
19,30

4,10
24,60
30,60
19,30

8,60

8,70
17,20

7,70
39,80
72,55
27,80
24,80

5,20
11,30
11,80
43,80
23,90
17,80
39,30
25,65
21,70
15,40
24,40
35,60
80,70
25,40
36,50
37,05
10,70

POS. IN GRAD.

27
182
179
167

6
145
34

140
222
64
214
253
199
33
78
228
52
77
20
153
250
100
58
153
236
235
170
241
23

73
98
248
215
211
17
112
166
26
91
134
182
105
44

93
41
37
223
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FIDILIO
FORNERO
FRACCALINI
FRANCESE
FRANCINA
FRANCO
FRANCO
FRANCOIS
FRASCA
FRASCI
GAGGINO
GARABELLO
GARGIULO
GAROZZ0O
GAYET
GAZZIA
GENTILE
GERACI
GERARDI
GHISETTI
GIANI
GIARDINI
GIOMMARRESI
GIORDANO
GIULIODORI
GORDON
IENCARELLI
INTERLICI
IORIO

IUGA
JENTILE
LASSANDRO
LEFIK

LODIN
LONGO
LORENZINI
LORIGA
LOVATI
LUGLIO
LUVARA'
MAGGIOROTTO
MANFREDONIA
MANGIAMELI
MANGLAVITI
MARCUCCI
MARESCA
MARINI
MARINO
MAROTTA
MARTINO

NOME

MARCO TULLIO
ENRICO GUGLIELMO
MASSIMO
ERMANNO
MATILDE
GENNARO
MICHELA

VILLARS

TONINO

UMBERTO
CLAUDIO

LUCA

MARIA FEDERICA
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
ANNUNZIATA
SANDRA
FILOMENA

ROSA

GUIDO ENRICO
SIMONA

LUISA

MARIA TERESA
ANTONINO
DANIELE

JACOB BENIAMIN
GIUSEPPE
SALVATORE
SERGIO

NICOLETA CARMEN
GIUSEPPE

MARIA ESTER
ANNA MARIA
MICHELA
ROBERTO

DIEGO

ALBINO

MANUELA
DOMENICO
MARGHERITA
SARA

GIUSEPPE

MARIA PIA CHIARA
MARIA

BEATRICE
AMEDEO

ERNESTO
FRANCESCO GERADO
GIUSEPPE
GAETANO ANTONIO

PUNTI

19,20
18,10

0,00

0,00
13,50
50,70
11,30
15,30
27,40
17,10
26,20
19,75
28,40
22,40
38,50

3,75
11,70
31,90
18,00
26,10
20,90
23,30
44,60
15,40
30,40

1,20
22,50
14,60
27,30
24,90
22,30
17,40
20,10
15,30
12,50
53,90
23,20

1,00
19,50
26,10
11,10
11,30
19,40
36,90
12,50
72,60

0,40
23,80
19,15
20,50

POS. IN GRAD.

155
162
262
262
201
11
215
186
79
172
85
148
69
126
31
251
212
51
163
86
138
117
16
182
60
256
124
192
80
96
128
168
144
186
208

119
258
150

86
218
215
151

38
208

260
114
156
141
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ORDINE ALFABETICO
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MARTINOLI
MARZILLI
MASIELLO
MASSETTA
MASTROBISO
MBANDA'
MEDORI
MEDURI
MEGLIO
MEHRABI KERMANI
MEROLA
MIGNINI
MILANI
MILETTO
MILLETARI'
MINIACI
MINICHINI
MIR MOHAMMAD
MISTRETTA
MOHAMMAD POUR
MOLINERI
MORABITO
MOSCA
MOTTOLA
MUSCARITOLO
MUSOLINO
NASCIA
NICOLACI
NUCERA

ONNI

ORIOLO

PACE

PAESE
PAGETTO
PALTANI
PANAGINI
PANERO
PAROTTI
PASQUINI
PASTORE
PATELLA
PAVANELLO
PAVESIO
PEDRINI
PEIRONE
PENNISI
PERRELLA
PIACQUADDIO
PIEMONTE
PIGNATIELLO

NOME

GERMANA
MASSIMO
NICOLA
GIANFRANCA
MAURA
LUWA

IRENE
GIOVANNI
ALBERTO
FARHAD
ALBERTO
ALDO
MASSIMO
MARIELLA
MAURIZIO
GIOACCHINO
SEVERINO
SADEGHI LADAN
GIUSEPPE
NASSER
NADIA
NICOLA PIETRO
CARLO
SALVATORE
COSTANTINO
ANTONINO
STEFANO
FRANCO
MARCO
PATRIZIA
GIUSEPPE
MAURIZIO
ROSA
ANDREA
MAURIZIO
DANIELA
SILVIO
MONICA
MARCO
MATTEO
LILIANA
PIER PAOLO
DIEGO
ENRICO
DOMENICA
CAMILLO
SILVIO MASSIMO
SALVATORE
FILOMENA
CARLO

PUNTI

23,90
31,50
24,10

0,00
28,60
18,80
18,20
40,30
26,10
23,00
35,80
48,30
23,00
10,70
24,00
13,40
26,40
12,90
38,50
17,20
34,50
38,70
31,00
27,70
30,30
32,00
13,50
74,30
31,30
15,10
39,10
21,55
39,90
29,80
15,80
11,00
29,95
24,10

2,20
23,30
24,00
10,40
21,05
22,10
43,50
25,20
36,90
34,70
36,70
11,00

POS. IN GRAD.

112
52
107
262
68
158
159
21
86
121
43
12
121
223
110
203
83
205
31
170
48
29
56
76
61
50
201

54
189
28
135
22
63
177
220
62
107
253
117
110
227
137
131
19
94
38
46
40
220
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PIOMBO
PISEDDU
PISTONE
PITTARI
P1ZZOLI
PONTI
PONZI
PRESTI
PRUNELLI
PUGLIESE
PUGLIESE
RABBANI
RAIATA
RAITERI
RAMBALDI
RAPISARDA
REALI
REPETTO
RICCIARDELLI
RI1ZZI
ROMANO
ROSSETTI
ROSSO
SACCONE
SANTORO
SANTORO
SARACENO
SARNATARO
SCALIERI
SCARLATTI
SCHENA
SEMI
SERAIN
SPADARO
SPAMPINATO
SPATAFORA
SPERONI
STANCHI
STIPO
STOBBIONE
STRANO
STRIGARI
TAGLIAVINI
TARDITI
TORELLI
TORINO
TORRISI
TREGLIA
TROTTA
USAI

NOME

MASSIMO
MARCO
GIOVANNI
SALVATORE
CARLA
VITTORIO
ILARIA
VINCENZO
DANIELA
GIUSEPPE
ROQUE
HANZEH
ROSALIA
MONICA
FRANCESCA
ROSARIA
FABRIZIO
ENRICO
STEFANO
CONCETTA
DOMENICO
MASSIMO
LAURA
GIUSEPPE
CARMINE
MARIANGELA
BARBARA
VINCENZO
FRANCESCO
FABIANO
NICOLINO
PATRIZIA
WALTER
CARMELO
FRANCESCO
MAURO
CARLO GIUSEPPE
SERGIO
GIOVANNI
PAOLO
SERAFINA
LUIGI
BEATRICE
MASSIMO
RITA
ANTONINO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCO
RAFFAELE
LUCA

PUNTI

17,85

8,20
20,75
20,25

9,80
26,90

9,10
35,00

7,60
23,80
34,60

2,00
15,90
13,90
26,30
19,65
11,85

9,00

0,90
15,80
14,50
25,60
10,60
12,60
13,80
22,10

9,00
17,40
14,00
23,20
15,70
52,70
13,20
13,90
22,20
24,60
45,20
60,85
19,05
12,60
19,40
26,00
16,90

5,60
19,80
15,40
23,80
20,30
29,30
14,00

POS. IN GRAD.

165
237
139
143
230
81
232
45
243
114
47
255
176
197
84
149
210
233
259
177
193
92
225
206
199
131
233
168
195
119
179
9
204
197
129
100
14
5
157
206
151
89
174
247
146
182
114
142
64
195
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ORDINE ALFABETICO
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>> >

VACCA
VARALLI
VENZA
VERDUCI
VINAY
VINCI
VINCIGUERRA
VIOLI
VITALIANO
YOUSEFI
ZANOTTO
ZARBO
ZORZAN
ZUCCO
ZUNINO

NOME

ANNALISA
PAOLA
GIUSEPPE
ANTONINO
PAOLO
ROSARIO
DOMENICO
ROSARIA
ANTONIO
JAVAN
ANDREA
ROSARIO
GIUSEPPE

DOMENICO SALVATORE

ENRICO

PUNTI

6,80

6,60
28,70
27,80

0,30
39,80
24,50
18,00
24,80
25,00
19,80
45,50

7,20
37,35
24,10

POS. IN GRAD.

245
246
67
73
261
23
103
163
98
95
146
13
244
35
107



